
 
 

 

Junior Varsity Schedule 2020 
Day Date Opponent Site Time 

Sat Feb 8 Klein Oak(s) Home 1pm 

Tues Feb 11 Brenham(s) Home 6pm 

Mon Feb 17 Fulshear(s) Home 7pm 

Friday Feb 21 K. Tompkins(s) Away 6:30pm 

     

Th-Sat Feb 27-29 New Caney Away (T) 

Th-Sat Mar 5-7 Oakridge Away (T) 

Th-Sat Mar 12-14 Katy Away (T) 

     

Tues Mar 10 Willis* Away 7pm 

Tues Mar 17 Porter* Home 7pm 

Fri Mar 20 Porter* Away 7pm 

Sat Mar 21 Lake Creek* Away 1pm 

Tue Mar 24 Lake Creek* Home 7pm 

Fri Mar 27 K. Park* Away 7pm 

Sat Mar 28 K. Park* Home 1:30pm 

Tues Mar 31 Huntsville* Home 7pm 

Fri Apr 3 Huntsville* Away 7pm 

Mon Apr 6 Tomball* Away 4pm 

Thurs Apr 9 Tomball* Home 7pm 

Tues Apr 14 Montgomery* Away 7pm 

Fri Apr 17 Montgomery* Home 7pm 

Tues Apr 21 New Caney* Home 7pm 

Fri Apr 24 New Caney* Away 7pm 

Tues Apr 28 Caney Creek* Away 7pm 

Fri May 1 Caney Creek* Home 7pm 

 

Legend:       Head Coach:   Lou Ferrell 

*District game      Assistant coaches:  Jeremy Willis 

(S) Scrimmage         Zed Anigwe 

(T) Tournament                Eric Horton 

 

 


